
Sr. No.   EMI Levy date EMI Amount #   Principal Amt Interest Amount IGST* Principal Bal.

File No. : Card No. : IRR :

TXN Date : Foreclosure Fee : Processing Fee :

19872744 13

14-Oct-2019 0% 0.00

4375XXXXXXXX4015

Amortization Schedule

CGST* SGST*

6043.68 5310.64 733.04 131.95 62354.611 14-Oct-2019 1

6043.68 5368.17 675.51 121.59 56986.442 14-Nov-2019 2

6043.67 5426.32 617.35 111.12 51560.123 14-Dec-2019 3

6043.68 5485.11 558.57 100.54 46075.014 14-Jan-2020 4

6043.68 5544.53 499.15 89.85 40530.485 14-Feb-2020 5

6043.68 5604.60 439.08 79.03 34925.886 14-Mar-2020 6

6043.67 5665.31 378.36 68.10 29260.577 14-Apr-2020 7

6043.68 5726.69 316.99 57.06 23533.888 14-May-2020 8

6043.68 5788.73 254.95 45.89 17745.159 14-Jun-2020 9

6043.68 5851.44 192.24 34.60 11893.7110 14-Jul-2020 10

6043.68 5914.83 128.85 23.19 5978.8811 14-Aug-2020 11

6043.65 5978.88 64.77 11.66 0.0012 14-Sep-2020 12

 1) *As may be applicable from time to time (applicable on processing fee, interest amount and foreclosure charges)
 2)# EMI amount does not include Goods and Services tax amount .
 3) Payment should be made in favour of 'ICICI Bank Credit Card No 4375XXXXXXXX4015'
 4) Payment should be made as per your ICICI Bank Credit card due date.
 5) To activate 'Auto Debit' on your account, Kindly fill the Auto debit mandate form and send it to the address mentioned in
 the form.
 6)If the cardholder has availed of the foreclosure facility,he/she will have to pay the foreclosure principal amount,foreclosure
 fee,and subsequent month's interest charges.Goods and Services tax applicable on foreclosure fees and next month's interest charges.
 7) Processing Fees and first EMI should be paid in the first statement after availing the loan.
 8) The Card Member may foreclose the Facility at any time by contacting ICICI Bank's Customer Care.

874.584858.8667665.25TOTAL

Notes:-
1. Effective July 1, 2017, the Goods and Services Tax (GST) is applicable in place of service tax.
2. ICICI Bank has the right to foreclose the facility in the event of default in payment of EMI for more than 2 consecutive months and debit/charge the entire amount due on
the facility along with interest and other applicable charges to card member’s card account.
3. GSTIN for ICICI Bank Credit Card: 27AAACI1195H3ZK (Maharashtra)
4. HSN Code for Service: 9971-Finacial and related services
5. Registered Office: ICICI Bank Tower, Near Chakli Circle, Old Padra Road, Vadodara, Gujarat. Pin – 390 007.
    Corporate Office: ICICI Bank Towers, Bandra Kurla Complex, Mumbai 400 051.

NEVER SHARE your Card number, CVV, PIN, OTP, Internet Banking User ID, Password or URN with anyone, even if the caller claims to be a Bank employee. Sharing
these details can lead to unauthorised access to your account.


